E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
LCD
2.5”Digital Air Pressure Gauge
Model: DPG-A2.5
Introduction
DPG-A2.5 small size digital pressure gauge is
designed for air pressure measurement, suitable

▼Max. pressure resistance
2*F.S.
How to order
DPG-A2.5    2.5”Digital Air Pressure Gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
A
Installation
type
A Bottom mount AD Back mount － － － －
2N
Pressure
connection
2P 1/4”PT 2N 1/4”NPT 1P 1/8”PT 1N 1/8”NPT
Custom
Pressure
range
0 ~ 150 psi
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Connection material: SS304L
Order example: DPG-A2.5 - A - 2N - (0~150psi) - /B